
Day Date Time  
Saturday 1/14/2023 2:00 PM

Sunday 1/15/2023 2:00 PM

Saturday 1/21/2023 2:00 PM

Sunday  1/22/2023 2:00 PM

Saturday 1/28/2022 2:00 PM

Sunday 1/29/2022 2:00 PM

Sunday  2/26/2023 2:30 PM

Thursday 3/14/2022 7:00 PM

Saturday  3/25/2023 2:30 PM

Sunday  4/30/2023 2:30 PM

Sunday  5/21/2023 2:30 PM

Thursday  6/15/2023 7:00 PM

Saturday  6/24/2023 2:30 PM

Sunday  7/30/2023 2:30 PM

Sunday  8/27/2023 2:30 PM

Thursday  9/21/2023 7:00 PM

Saturday 9/23/2023 2:30 PM

Sunday 10/29/2023 2:30 PM

Sunday 11/26/2023 2:30 PM

1-Key swaps approximately 1 hour after class time
corrected 12/16/2022

A. L. Post 48 Chesnee

Range Rules & Safety Class

and Key Swap
1

Other key swaps by appointment


